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VI  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 30-9- - 1-10-2016

Konkurencja 6 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2016-09-30 - 16:55 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 54.72 693 25.20 29.52
2. ADAMCZYK Patryk 97 MKP Szczecin 57.93 584 26.87 31.06
3. GRYZ DAWID SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.45 569 27.34 31.11
4. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 59.12 550 27.74 31.38
5. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.35 492 28.54 32.81
6. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1:01.53 487 28.94 32.59
7. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:02.32 469 28.19 34.13
8. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:02.94 455 30.23 32.71
9. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:03.11 452 30.12 32.99

10. SZRAMSKI Kacper 01 Iskra Konin 1:03.81 437 29.98 33.83
11. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:04.12 431 29.76 34.36
12. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 1:04.92 415 30.29 34.63
13. PATRZYKĄT Konrad 01 Iskra Konin 1:05.41 406 29.39 36.02
14. LESICKI Piotr 02 Warta Poznań 1:06.69 383 30.54 36.15
15. CHOJNACKI Mikołaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:07.69 366 30.92 36.77
16. HERMANN Mikołaj 99 MKP Wągrowiec 1:11.48 311 33.18 38.30
17. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:12.18 302 33.17 39.01
18. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.51 298 33.19 39.32
19. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 1:14.73 272 33.03 41.70
20. CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:17.62 243 35.79 41.83
21. KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1:19.01 230 36.08 42.93
22. ELISZEWSKI Antoni 05 Warta Poznań 1:29.11 160 41.61 47.50
23. DEPA Mateusz 04 Posnania Poznań 1:31.01 150 39.65 51.36

17 - 18 lat

1. GRYZ DAWID SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 58.45 569 27.34 31.11
2. WIĘCKOWSKI Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 1:02.32 469 28.19 34.13
3. HERMANN Mikołaj 99 MKP Wągrowiec 1:11.48 311 33.18 38.30

15 - 16 lat

1. GĘBKA Olaf 00 MKP Szczecin 59.12 550 27.74 31.38
2. CZESZEWSKI Krystian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.35 492 28.54 32.81
3. PABICH Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:02.94 455 30.23 32.71
4. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:03.11 452 30.12 32.99
5. SZRAMSKI Kacper 01 Iskra Konin 1:03.81 437 29.98 33.83
6. PIRÓG Bartosz 01 MKP Szczecin 1:04.92 415 30.29 34.63
7. PATRZYKĄT Konrad 01 Iskra Konin 1:05.41 406 29.39 36.02
8. CHOJNACKI Mikołaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:07.69 366 30.92 36.77

13 - 14 lat

1. KRYŚ Jarosław 02 MKP Szczecin 1:01.53 487 28.94 32.59
2. KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1:04.12 431 29.76 34.36
3. LESICKI Piotr 02 Warta Poznań 1:06.69 383 30.54 36.15
4. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 1:12.18 302 33.17 39.01
5. TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1:12.51 298 33.19 39.32
6. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 1:14.73 272 33.03 41.70


